SOLO JUNIORKY BATON

MESTO 1 2 3 5 7 CELKEM

1 VERONIKA LUNACKOVA KROKODYL Ostrava 24 23 22 23,9 24 116,9
2 VIKTORIE OLEXOVA GYTTA Ceské Mezifici 24 24 20 27,7 15,5 111,2
3 EVA VEROSTOVA PANENKY Hranice 23,5 21 22 24,1 16,5 107,1
4 DENISA CICALOVA ASANKA Kysucké Nové Mesto SK 20,8 20,8 23 24 16 104,6
5 MICHAELA OLSOKOVA MICHELLE Karvind 21,8 21,8 20 23,6 17 104,2
6 ANNA VENOSOVA FANTASY Prerov 23 20,8 19 25,5 15 103,3
7 HELENA HVOZDENSKA NIKOL Frystdk 21,2 20,6 22 23,4 14,5 101,7
8 MICHAELA BUCKOVA GINA Brodek u Prerova 20,9 20,8 20 20,5 16 98,2
9 KATARINA VOZAROVA SASETKY Hlohovec SK 18,8 19 21 25 13,5 97,3
10 NIKOL VACULIKOVA STARS Bysttice pod Hostynem 20 18 19 21,7 17 95,7
11 SIMONA SIMLOVICOVA A&M Bratislava SK 17,2 16 19 22 19,5 93,7
12 SONA VYBIRALOVA SUMENKY Sumnd 15 15 20 24 17,5 91,5
13 ZUZANA CERNA HVEZDICKY SVC Rosice 19,5 18 19 19 15,5 91

14 ADELA MINARCIKOVA JUVENTUS Karvind 19,5 20 18 18,5 13,5 89,5
15 KATERINA STREJCKOVA VELASKY Velatice 17 17 20 22,3 11,5 87,8




SOLO SENIORKY BATON

MESTO 1 2 3 5 7 CELKEM

1 NIKOLA DOSTALIKOVA AGENTKY Ivanovice na Hané 23,8 21,5 21 26,6 17 109,9
2 MICHAELA HRBACKOVA NIKOL Frystdk 21,5 21,9 20 27,7 18 109,1
3 KATERINA OLEXOVA GYTTA Ceské Mezifici 24,3 22,1 20 23,3 19 108,7
4 ELISKA PEJCHLOVA MICHELLE Karvind 21,6 23,5 21 25 15,5 106,6
5 ILONA DRZEWIANA DONNA Praha 20,3 23 19 24,1 20 106,4
6 LUCIE TRAVNICKOVA KALIMERO Vyskov 24 21,9 19 21,6 19 105,5
7 NATALIE KOMINKOVA DDM KLIC Jaromér 24,3 21 19 21,7 17,5 103,5
8 ANDREA DOKOUPILOVA FANTASY Pferov 23 23,2 19 20,5 17,5 103,2
9 ALZBETA MACHALOVA BOHUNKY Bohuriky 22 23 20 21,5 15 101,5
10 ANNA REZNA GINA Brodek u Prerova 22,5 22,2 19 18,8 16,5 99

11 BARBORA CHMELAROVA STARS Bystfice pod Hostynem 21,9 21 19 20,5 16 98,4
12 NIKOLA SEDIVA ANGELS Zddnice 18,4 18,5 20 19,3 14,5 90,7
13 ERIKA STEINOCHOVA HVEZDICKY SVC Rosice 16,5 15,5 20 21,5 14,5 88




DUO/TRIO JUNIORKY BATON

SKUPINA MESTO 1 2 3 5 7 CELKEM
MICHAELA HORSKA o
1 NIKOL TOMASKOVA MICHELLE Karvina 22 23,2 20 24,3 20 109,5
EVAVEROSTOVA PANENKY Hranice
2 ALEXANDRA VYMETALIKOVA 22,5 21,4 21 26,5 17 108,4
VIKTORIE CHALUPOVA .
3 SASA SIKOROVA JUVENTUS Karvina 22,5 22 19 24,2 15,5 103,2
LUcCIE F'LAKBVA i NIKOL Frystdk
4 ALZBETA KONCAKOVA 20,4 19 19 25,8 17 101,2
IVANA BARANOVICOVA
SIMONA HOFFMANNOVA SASETKY Hlohovec SK
5 ADELA PAUKOVA 19,5 19,7 20 24,7 15,5 99,4
DAGMAR PABLOVA Ly .
6 JANA KANKOVA DDM KLIC Jaromer 19,8 18,2 20 24,7 16 98,7
MARTINA RYG{'\} OVA, GINA Brodek u Prerova
7 MARTINA TOMASKOVA 21 19 19 24 15,5 98,5
TEREZA BOSAKOVA .
8 KLARA HERZOGOVA FANTASY Prerov 17,4 18 20 21,8 18 95,2
DOMINIKA FIL,IPOW,'\ STARS Bystrice pod Hostynem
9 NIKOL VACULIKOVA 19 18,5 18 23,2 15 93,7
ERIKA STEINOCHOVA o .
10 MICHAELA VODICKOVA HVEZDICKY SVC Rosice 16,8 16,5 19 24,1 15,5 91,9
KAVR'N MQHROVA, SUMENKY SUMNA
11 SONA VYBIRALOVA 16 15,5 19 24,3 14 88,8
NELA JARKOVSKA
PAVLA KANKOVA GYTTA Ceské Mezifici
12 ELEN RYSAVA 15,5 16,5 19 23,6 13,2 87,8




DUO/TRIO SENIORKY BATON

SKUPINA

MESTO

CELKEM

MICHAELA OLSOKOVA
KATERINA GLUCOVA
KATERINA PAULULIKOVA

MICHELLE Karvina

24

24,5

20

26,9

19

114,4

ALZBETA MACHALOVA
LUCIE SMAJSEROVA
KATERINA REICHOVA

BOHUNKY Bohuriovice

24

23,7

20

26,7

17,5

111,9

ALZBETA TRUCHLA
KRISTINA STOLARIKOVA
SLAVKA PODPLESKA

ASANKA Kysucké Nové Mesto SK

22,3

23,5

21

27,2

16,5

110,5

SIMONA SIMLOVICOVA
NATALIE SOPUCHOVA
NIKOLETA PALESCHOVA

A&M Bratislava SK

21,8

22,1

22

26,9

16,5

109,3

TEREZA MUSILOVA
TEREZA ODSTRCILOVA

GINA Brodek u Prerova

22,5

23

20

25,7

18

109,2

VIKTORIE OLEXOVA
KATERINA OLEXOVA

24,2

22,3

19

26,3

16

107,8

ANDREA DOKOUPILOVA
KATERINA VALENTOVA

FANTASY Prerov

23

21,5

19

25,3

15,5

104,3

LENKA MATELOVA
1ZABELA SEVCIKOVA

NIKOL Frystdk

21,5

22

18

25,1

17

103,6

KRISTYNA BEZDEKOVA
BARA MOLNAROVA

PANENKY Hranice

20,5

19

18

20

15

92,5

10

KLARA ONDRISKOVA
NIKOLA SEDIVA

ANGELS Zddnice

16,5

18

19

19,5

14,5

87,5




MINIFORMACE JUNIORKY BATON

SKUPINA MESTO 1 3 5 7 8 CELKEM
1 MICHELLE Karvind 23,3 21 26,9 21 22 114,2
2 NIKOL Frystak 21 23 27,2 17 19 107,2
3 GINA Brodek u Prerova 23,3 20 24,7 19,5 19 106,5
4 JUVENTUS Karvinag 21 21 26,1 17,5 20 105,6
5 SASETKY Hlohovec SK 20,3 20 26,5 16,5 17 100,3
6 VELASKY Velatice 15 19 23,6 15 14 86,6
MINIFORMACE SENIORKY BATON
SKUPINA MESTO 1 3 5 7 8 CELKEM
1 FANTASY Pferov 25 20 23,8 18 21 107,8
2 SASETKY Hlohovec SK 21 23 24 19,5 20 107,5
3 NIKOL Frystak 19,8 19 25,2 20 20,5 104,5
4 JUVENTUS Karvind 22,5 21 22,7 17,5 20 103,7
5 A&M Bratislava 24 20 23,8 17 16 100,8
6 HVEZDICKY SVC Rosice 19,3 18 20,7 18,5 17 93,5




